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HavmeHoBaHue 6nto4a Bec 6ntoga
Acnm caj acnu
Kallla BA3Kas MOIoYHas MaHHas 150 200 144
Uaii ¢ caxapom 150 180 43
baTtoH ¢ macnom 25/5 93,25
ByTtepbpog ¢ macnom 35/5 81,46
329 420 280,25
COK (PpyKTOBbI 100 130 70,5
100 130 70,5
429 550 350,75
Canat u3 cBeknbl u 610K 30 40 31,84
Cyn 0BOLWHOW C MSiCOM 150 200 62
Kala pucoBas 110 130 144,86
Pbi6a TyweHas B CMeTaHHOM 50/15 60/20 76,01
coyce
KomnoT n3 cyxohpyKToB 150 180 81
Xneb papHULKWIA 30 30 54,3
Xneb6 MueHNYHbIN’ 10 -
Xneb npnbpexHbli 15 10 39,3
550 680 489,31
VMKpa kabauykoBas 30 40 30,38
Owmnet 80 100 113,20
Kuncenb 13 cB/MOpOX.Arog 150 180 43
Xneb NuweHWUYHbIN 10 20 18,1
Xne6 fapHuULKKi 20 -
Xneb NpubpexXHbIi 10 - 26,2
baHaH 100 100 70
380 460 419,95
1359 1690 1260,00
LLled nosap [ILy

MeacecTpa

YTBepxjar:
WperNy» MALOYLPP-a/c

AJl.Pyukas

JHepreTmyeckan ueHHocTb (KKAJT)

caf
192

47,78
122,03

137
361,81

88,2
88,2
450,01

52,3
77,5
178,59
124,38

91
54,3
26,2
26,2

630,47
47,64
141,42
47,78

18,1
53,2

70

540,18

1620,66

Knuyk/1.B

dorenb A.A



